FLOYD COUNTY PROPERTY
MAP BOOK PAGE TYPE ACCT# NAME DESCRIPTION ADDR# ADDRESS DATE NOTES
E13Y  017 2431 1096 FLOYD COUNTY LL 176 4TH DIST 4TH SECT LOTS 43&44 2015 7 Lindsey Ln
F13W  085 2435 1136 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 188 0 DEMPSEY AVE 2015
F13W 107 2435 1135 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 291 0 REBECCA ST 2015
F13Y  207 2446 581 FLOYD COUNTY LL 174, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 0 OREBURG RD 2015
F16 091 2319 883 FLOYD COUNTY 0 BLACKS BLUFF 2012
F19 058 2512 143 FLOYD COUNTY LL 951, 3rd Dist., 4th Sect. 2471 Lyons Bridge Road 2017

G14W  037 2402 622 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 98 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  038 2402 621 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 97 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  039 2402 620 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 96 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  040 2402 619 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 95 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  041 2402 649 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 94 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  042 2402 648 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 93 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  050 2402 642 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 84 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  051 2402 641 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 80, 81, 82, 83 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  052 2402 640 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 79 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  053 2402 639 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 053 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
G14W  054 2402 638 FLOYD COUNTY 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT, LOT 77 0 ROBERTS RD 2014
H08  054 2438 1112 FLOYD COUNTY LL 295, 5TH DIST, 4TH SECT, PLAT 2 0 SIKE STOREY RD 2015
H12Z   100 1718 864 TS2002 32042 FLOYD COUNTY LL93 4DIST 4SECT REAR OFF MALONE 0 MALONE DR 2002
H13I 139A 2454 84 FLOYD COUNTY LL160 & 165, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 0 NANELLEN RD 2016
H13I 195 2426 125 FLOYD COUNTY LOTS 32-24 WEST VIEW SUBDIV 0 PRESLEY ST 2014
H13I 199 2313 772 SF2012 29778 FLOYD COUNTY LT26-28 WESTVIEW BLK D PB2-110 0 PRESLEY ST 2012
H13I 264 2271 667 SF2011 29733 FLOYD COUNTY LL 161 4DIST 4SECT WOOTEN DR 0 WOOTEN DR 2011
H13P   005 1875 1038 SF2004 30309 FLOYD COUNTY LL163 4DIST 4SCT ALLEY BEVERLY RD 0 BEVERLY DR 2004
H13P   200 1951 4 SF2005 30252 FLOYD COUNTY LT229-233 PAYNE HEIGHTS PB3-19 0 PAYNE AVE 2005
H13W  079 2486 490 FLOYD COUNTY LL124, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 0 WEST BUTLER ST 2016
H13X   302 1718 857 TS2002 31130 FLOYD COUNTY PT LT 29 W H COKER EST PB6-66 0 SHORTER AVE OFF 2002
H13X   303 1718 951 TS2002 31132 FLOYD COUNTY PT LT 30 W H COKER EST PB6-66 0 SHORTER AVE OFF 2002
H13X   304 2195 746 SF2009 31133 FLOYD COUNTY PT31 W H COKER EST PB6-66 0 SHORTER AVE OFF 2009
4/9/2018
Page 1
I13K  053 2438 1109 FLOYD COUNTY LL 201 23RD LAND DIST 3RD SECT 711 GRAHAM ST 2015
I13K  059 2237 855 SF2010 28294 FLOYD COUNTY LL201 23DIST 3SCT MOORE ST 311 311 MOORE ST 2010
I13L  321 1826 1122 CD2003 30191 FLOYD COUNTY LT53 BLKA BEVERLY HEIGHTS PB3-198 0 BEVERLY RD 2003
I13N   148 2126 660 TS2008 28004 FLOYD COUNTY REAR 201 HUGHES ST 201 S HUGHES ST OFF 2008
I13W  508 2435 1132 FLOYD COUNTY LL 202 23RD DIST 3RD SECT LOT 33 0 BATTEY DR 2015
I13X 291 2512 145 FLOYD COUNTY LL 201, 23RD DISST, 3RD SECT, LOT 54 106 Brookwood Ave. 2017

J13I  029 2486 488 FLOYD COUNTY 0 KING BEE CIR 2016
J13I  082 2475 342 FLOYD COUNTY 6TH WARD, LOT 56 FORRESTVILLE SUBDIV 416 CALHOUN AVE 2016
J13I 175 2323 577 SF 17418 FLOYD COUNTY 0 BURNETT
J13J  054 2379 355 FLOYD COUNTY 111 PINE ST 2013
J13J  080 2479 123 FLOYD COUNY SIXTH WARD 121 JACKSON ST 2016
J13J  081 2479 122 FLOYD COUNTY 320 ROSS ST 2016
J13J  092 2372 143 FLOYD COUNTY 218 ROSS STREET 218 ROSS ST 2013 aka 9 rear Jackson St
J13J  115 2435 1131 FLOYD COUNTY LL 235, 23RD DIST 3RD SECT 114 A&B PINE ST 2015
J13O   105 2195 738 SF2009 19758 FLOYD COUNTY LL235 23DIST 3SCT OFF WEST ROSS 0 ROSS ST OFF 2009
J13O   199 2402 616 FLOYD COUNTY 219 SMITH ST
J13O   210 2372 144 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 1, DWINNELLE ADDITION 123 SMITH ST 2013
J13O   227 2486 854 FLOYD COUNTY 1ST WARD, LOT 9, WALKER HTS 0 ROSS ST 2016
J13O   237 2319 886 SF 17668 FLOYD COUNTY 107 ROSS
J13O   243 2230 103 SF2010 17732 FLOYD COUNTY LT2 KINCAID PL PB MMM-484 102 ROSS ST 2010
J13O   245 1875 1043 SF2004 17730 FLOYD COUNTY LT4 KINCAID PLACE 106 ROSS ST 2004
J13O   248 1718 920 SF2002 17727 FLOYD COUNTY 118 ROSS ST 118 ROSS ST 2002
J13O   264 2479 125 FLOYD COUNTY FIRST WARD 0 HEARD ST 2016
J13O   265 1803 510 SF2003 17738 FLOYD COUNTY PT15 KINCAID PLACE PB MMM-484 19 HEARD ST 2003
J13O   266 2075 872 SF2006 17737 FLOYD COUNTY LT16 KINCAID PL PB MMM-484 0 HEARD ST 2006
J13P  048 2489 578 QC2016 17936 FLOYD COUNTY 209 WADDELL                  2016
Page 2
J13P   095 2275 42 SF2011 17876 FLOYD COUNTY LT39 FORRESTVILLE PERKINS ST 125 125 PERKINS ST 2011
J13P  016 2252 367 FLOYD COUNTY 6TH WARD, LOT 19 1501 GORDON ST 2014
J13P  238 2454 86 FLOYD COUNTY LL247, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT LOT 63 0 WASHGINGTON DR 2016
J13Y  270 2451 936 FLOYD COUNTY 2015
J13Y  271 2451 935 FLOYD COUNTY 2015
J14E  208 2486 858 FLOYD COUNTY LL 277, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, 2ND WARD 416 HARPER AVE 2016
J14E  210 2438 1110 FLOYD COUNTY 5TH WARD LOT 53 & 54 BUTLERS ADDN 412 HARPER AVE 2015
J14E  297 2402 653 FLOYD COUNTY 5TH WARD, LOT 39 111 MARY ST 2014 Shorter Addition
J14E  303 2086 522 SF2007 26518 FLOYD COUNTY KLASSING ST 0 KLASSING ST 2007
J14E-302 adjacent is South Rome Redevelopment
Corporation
J14K242 2280 38 SF 20838 FLOYD COUNTY 0 SPRING CREEK
J14L  138 2368 288 FLOYD COUNTY 29 SOUTH BLANCHE AVE 2013
J14L  145 2454 85 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 155 ANCHOR ROME SUBDIV PB5-215 8 SOUTH BLANCHE AVE 2016
J14M  143 2442 421 FLOYD COUNTY 22ND DIST, 3RD SECT, BLOCK G TANNERY 0 PLANT ST 2015
J14N   175 2309 1038 SF2012 21563 FLOYD COUNTY LT51 CITY LAND CO E ROME PB1-114 408 STRAND ST 2012
J14N  084 2410 806 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, 8TH WARD 304 E18TH ST 2014
J14N  290 2372 148 FLOYD COUNTY LL316, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, 8TH WARD E 14TH ST 2013 Also Deed Book 1932, Pg 559
J14N  317 2402 657 FLOYD COUNTY LT 11, EAST ROME 202 E 14TH ST 2014 A portion of Deed Book 2073, pg 457
J14O   054 2368 290 SF2013 FLOYD COUNTY 1815 FLANNERY STREET 2013
J14O 113 2472 499 SF 21180 FLOYD COUNTY LL 315, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, LOT 14, SECT 2 1 ORCHID  PL 2016
J14P  014 2361 871 SF2013 18313 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 4, EAST VIEW SUBDIV 0 TUMLIN 2013 Plat Book 1, pg 225
J14P  052 2479 129 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DIST; 3RD SECT; 3 WOODLAND ST 2016
J15W  039 2438 1113 FLOYD COUNTY LL327, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT LOTS 63&64 0 WOODLAND ST 2015